D Government Authorities

S.No.

Name of
Operation
al/Financi

al
Creditors/
Employee
s

Security
Details
(Primary)

Loan Amount

Interest

Claims Received

Claims Accepted

Claim
Rejected

Percentag
e

Reasons
for
Rejection

[y

Sales tax

No
Security
Interest

92,69,65,930

92,69,65,930

92,69,65,930

N

Office of
the Asst
Commisio

No
Security
Interest

11,95,34,446

5,43,21,757

17,38,56,203

17,38,56,203

Asst
Commerci
al of

No
Security
Interest

1,68,150

1,68,150

Office of
the Dy. A
&C

No
Security
Interest

7,00,968

7,00,968

Total (D)

1,04,65,00,376

5,43,21,757

1,10,16,91,251

1,10,16,91,251




