D	Government Authorities								
S.No.	Name of Operation al/Financi al Creditors/ Employee S	(Primary)	Loan Amount	Interest	Claims Received	Claims Accepted	Claim Rejected	Percentag e	Reasons for Rejection
		No							
		Security							
1	Sales tax	Interest	92,69,65,930	-	92,69,65,930	92,69,65,930	-	-	
	Office of	No							
	the Asst	Security							
2	Commisio	Interest	11,95,34,446	5,43,21,757	17,38,56,203	17,38,56,203	-	-	
	Asst	No							
	Commerci	Security							
3	al of	Interest			1,68,150	1,68,150	-	-	
	Office of	No							
	the Dy. A	Security							
2	& C	Interest			7,00,968	7,00,968	-	-	-
Total (D)			1,04,65,00,376	5,43,21,757	1,10,16,91,251	1,10,16,91,251	-		